IRiffeI Motocross - 72 etapa

Intermediaria

Corrida

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:25:50

-
Il
o B

Capinzal 1,550 Km
19/10/2009 14:00.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:36.867 +0.642 14:32:45.395 (111) ALEX CAVALCA
(938) VICTOR FELTZ 6 1:38.589 +2.364 14:34:23.984 1 14:26:22.463
1 14:26:16.105 7 1:40.105 +3.880 14:36:04.089 2 1:46.931 +4.937 14:28:09.394
2 1:32.480 +0.879 14:27:48.585 8 1:38.348 +2.123 14:37:42.437 3 1:46.511 +4.517 14:29:55.905
3 1:33.408 +1.807 14:29:21.993 9 1:38.987 +2.762 14:39:21.424 4 1:43.009 +1.015 14:31:38.914
4 1:32.456 +0.855 14:30:54.449 10 1:39.426 +3.201 14:41:00.850 5 1:44.240 +2.246 14:33:23.154
5 1:32.847 +1.246 14:32:27.296 1 1:40.013 +3.788 14:42:40.863 6 1:41.994 14:35:05.148
6 1:32.215 +0.614 14:33:59.511 12 1:40.055 +3.830 14:44:20.918 7 1:43.170 +1.176 14:36:48.318
7 1:31.601 14:35:31.112 13 1:44.106 +7.881 14:46:05.024 8 1:42.297 +0.303 14:38:30.615
8 1:34.387 +2.786 14:37:05.499 9 1:44.857 +2.863 14:40:15.472
9 1:31.609 +0.008 14:38:37.108 (361) MAICON FRENA 10 1:44.211 +2.217 14:41:59.683
10 1:32.449 +0.848 14:40:09.557 1 14:26:20.574 11 1:44.723 +2.729 14:43:44.406
1 1:34.038 +2.437 14:41:43.595 2 1:39.578 +3.414 14:28:00.152 12 1:46.710 +4.716 14:45:31.116
12 1:36.058 +4.457 14:43:19.653 3 1:36.722 +0.558 14:29:36.874
13 1:35.742 +4.141 14:44:55.395 4 1:36.164 14:31:13.038 (552) HEITOR DANIEL CARDOSO
5 1:36.841 +0.677 14:32:49.879 1 14:26:23.300
(761) MAICON JUNIOR KRAEMER 6 1:38.093 +1.929 14:34:27.972 2 1:46.975 +4.764 14:28:10.275
1 14:26:15.308 7 1:39.538 +3.374 14:36:07.510 3 1:46.184 +3.973 14:29:56.459
2 1:32.522 +0.307 14:27:47.830 8 1:43.709 +7.545 14:37:51.219 4 1:44.967 +2.756 14:31:41.426
3 1:32.873 +0.658 14:29:20.703 9 1:40.118 +3.954 14:39:31.337 5 1:42.786 +0.575 14:33:24.212
4 1:32.240 +0.025 14:30:52.943 10 1:40.827 +4.663 14:41:12.164 6 1:43.001 +0.790 14:35:07.213
5 1:33.254 +1.039 14:32:26.197 11 1:51.839 +15.675 14:43:04.003 7 1:42.924 +0.713 14:36:50.137
6 1:32.834 +0.619 14:33:59.031 12 2:01.662 +25.498 14:45:05.665 8 1:42.211 14:38:32.348
7 1:32.927 +0.712 14:35:31.958 9 1:47.356 +5.145 14:40:19.704
8 1:34.191 +1.976 14:37:06.149 (218) PAULO DE PIERI 10 1:46.489 +4.278 14:42:06.193
9 1:32.215 14:38:38.364 1 14:26:17.927 1 1:44.976 +2.765 14:43:51.169
10 1:34.007 +1.792 14:40:12.371 2 1:41.116 +1.738 14:27:59.043 12 1:45.418 +3.207 14:45:36.587
1 1:35.128 +2.913 14:41:47.499 3 1:41.841 +2.463 14:29:40.884
12 1:35.600 +3.385 14:43:23.099 4 1:39.378 14:31:20.262 (279) FERNANDO ALEX REIS
13 1:38.609 +6.394 14:45:01.708 5 1:42.118 +2.740 14:33:02.380 1 14:26:32.103
6 1:43.920 +4.542 14:34:46.300 2 1:42.925 14:28:15.028
(65) SAMUEL PACHECO 7 1:41.424 +2.046 14:36:27.724 3 1:44.034 +1.109 14:29:59.062
1 14:26:17.174 8 1:45.762 +6.384 14:38:13.486 4 1:43.680 +0.755 14:31:42.742
2 1:31.864 14:27:49.038 9 1:43.877 +4.499 14:39:57.363 5 1:47.749 +4.824 14:33:30.491
3 1:33.438 +1.574 14:29:22.476 10 1:43.776 +4.398 14:41:41.139 6 1:46.028 +3.103 14:35:16.519
4 1:33.412 +1.548 14:30:55.888 1 1:48.921 +9.543 14:43:30.060 7 1:44.116 +1.191 14:37:00.635
5 1:32.944 +1.080 14:32:28.832 12 1:42.733 +3.355 14:45:12.793 8 1:51.882 +8.957 14:38:52.517
6 1:31.970 +0.106 14:34:00.802 9 1:47.028 +4.103 14:40:39.545
7 1:34.946 +3.082 14:35:35.748 (204) CLEBER NEVES 10 1:45.190 +2.265 14:42:24.735
8 1:34.152 +2.288 14:37:09.900 1 14:26:19.934 1 1:51.506 +8.581 14:44:16.241
9 1:36.315 +4.451 14:38:46.215 2 1:42.566 +4.578 14:28:02.500 12 1:46.773 +3.848 14:46:03.014
10 1:38.386 +6.522 14:40:24.601 3 1:39.967 +1.979 14:29:42.467
11 1:36.620 +4.756 14:42:01.221 4 1:37.988 14:31:20.455 (15) ANDRE LUIZ SIMON
12 1:41.675 +9.811 14:43:42.896 5 1:45.532 +7.544 14:33:05.987 1 14:26:18.725
13 1:39.813 +7.949 14:45:22.709 6 1:44.610 +6.622 14:34:50.597 2 1:48.965 +2.875 14:28:07.690
7 1:40.586 +2.598 14:36:31.183 3 1:46.731 +0.641 14:29:54.421
(13) CHARLES BARON 8 1:40.663 +2.675 14:38:11.846 4 1:46.090 14:31:40.511
1 14:26:20.257 9 1:40.123 +2.135 14:39:51.969 5 1:50.744 +4.654 14:33:31.255
2 1:40.477 +5.900 14:28:00.734 10 1:42.019 +4.031 14:41:33.988 6 1:50.743 +4.653 14:35:21.998
3 1:36.487 +1.910 14:29:37.221 11 1:42.766 +4.778 14:43:16.754 7 1:55.954 +9.864 14:37:17.952
4 1:36.321 +1.744 14:31:13.542 12 1:56.743 +18.755 14:45:13.497 8 1:50.192 +4.102 14:39:08.144
5 1:36.765 +2.188 14:32:50.307 9 1:51.993 +5.903 14:41:00.137
6 1:34.577 14:34:24.884 (213) TAUAN BRENNER 10 1:50.828 +4.738 14:42:50.965
7 1:35.065 +0.488 14:35:59.949 1 14:26:21.164 11 1:50.504 +4.414 14:44:41.469
8 1:38.165 +3.588 14:37:38.114 2 1:44.087 +5.209 14:28:05.251 12 1:46.591 +0.501 14:46:28.060
9 1:39.343 +4.766 14:39:17.457 3 1:40.362 +1.484 14:29:45.613
10 1:38.138 +3.561 14:40:55.595 4 1:40.774 +1.896 14:31:26.387 (32) FLAVIO DE OLIVEIRA
1 1:38.793 +4.216 14:42:34.388 5 1:40.016 +1.138 14:33:06.403 1 14:26:20.973
12 1:37.646 +3.069 14:44:12.034 6 2:08.861 +29.983 14:35:15.264 2 1:47.509 +0.832 14:28:08.482
13 1:42.496 +7.919 14:45:54.530 7 1:40.597 +1.719 14:36:55.861 3 1:46.899 +0.222 14:29:55.381
8 1:43.930 +5.052 14:38:39.791 4 1:46.677 14:31:42.058
(823) CARLOS EDUARDO COELHO 9 1:38.878 14:40:18.669 5 1:50.236 +3.559 14:33:32.294
1 14:26:18.245 10 1:39.032 +0.154 14:41:57.701 6 1:50.297 +3.620 14:35:22.591
2 1:36.965 +0.740 14:27:55.210 11 1:39.189 +0.311 14:43:36.890 7 1:50.201 +3.524 14:37:12.792
3 1:36.225 14:29:31.435 12 1:40.354 +1.476 14:45:17.244 8 1:51.635 +4.958 14:39:04.427
4 1:37.093 +0.868 14:31:08.528 9 1:52.333 +5.656 14:40:56.760
Orbits
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IRiffeI Motocross - 72 etapa

Intermediaria

Corrida

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:25:50

-
Il
o B

Capinzal 1,550 Km
19/10/2009 14:00.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 1:52.210 +5.533 14:42:48.970
11 1:51.088 +4.411 14:44:40.058
12 1:53.013 +6.336 14:46:33.071
(171) JEISSON ALAN POTRICH
1 14:26:19.625
2 1:41.765 14:28:01.390
3 1:43.259 +1.494 14:29:44.649
4 1:44.559 +2.794 14:31:29.208
5 2:49.248 +1:07.483 14:34:18.456
6 1:51.017 +9.252 14:36:09.473
7 1:48.019 +6.254 14:37:57.492
8 1:49.615 +7.850 14:39:47.107
9 1:55.866 +14.101 14:41:42.973
10 1:50.052 +8.287 14:43:33.025
11 1:48.851 +7.086 14:45:21.876
(618) MURILO STEFFENS
1 14:26:23.196
2 1:56.825 +4.298 14:28:20.021
3 1:52.527 14:30:12.548
4 1:53.332 +0.805 14:32:05.880
5 1:59.419 +6.892 14:34:05.299
6 1:52.931 +0.404 14:35:58.230
7 1:56.345 +3.818 14:37:54.575
8 1:59.098 +6.571 14:39:53.673
9 1:59.524 +6.997 14:41:53.197
10 1:57.713 +5.186 14:43:50.910
11 1:59.110 +6.583 14:45:50.020
(7) FLAVIANO TIEPO
1 14:26:19.192
2 1:44.534 +4.156 14:28:03.726
3 1:40.378 14:29:44.104
4 1:41.357 +0.979 14:31:25.461
5 2:23.459 +43.081 14:33:48.920
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